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Link do produktu: https://sklep-agrotur.pl/przylacze-proste-asymetryczne-10-8-p-18606.html

PRZYLACZE PROSTE ASYMETRYCZNE @

10-0 8

Opis produktu

PRZYLACZE PROSTE ASYMETRYCZNE @ 10- @ 8

Waz - @ wew. (mm):
D (mm):

D1 (mm):

C (mm):

Cl:

L (mm):

L1 (mm):

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

10-8

10

27
25

31,5

29,5

7,00 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnos¢
24 godziny
60610264212
60610264212
GRANIT
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